
Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Date Incurred Reason Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Alan Dickson Taxis MINICAB 17/01/2024 39.36 0
Alan Dickson Taxis MINICAB 17/01/2024 31.17 0

Alan Dickson Rail RAIL 15/04/2024
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
CARDIFF CENTRAL 65 0

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 09/01/2024
Holiday Inn London 
Regent's Park 260 0 Two nights

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 22/01/2024
Holiday Inn London 
Regent's Park 390 0 Three nights

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 15/01/2024 Clayton Hotel Bristol 82.5 0

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 05/02/2024
Holiday Inn London 
Regent's Park 260 0 Two nights

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 19/02/2024
Holiday Inn London 
Regent's Park 390 0 Three nights

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 26/02/2024
Holiday Inn London 
Regent's Park 390 0 Three nights

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 14/02/2024 Crowne Plaza Birmingham 82.92 0
Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 04/03/2024 Melia White House 399.99 0 Three nights
Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 11/03/2024 Melia White House 399.99 0 Three nights
Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 18/03/2024 Melia White House 399.99 0 Three nights

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 25/03/2024
Holiday Inn London 
Regent's Park 390 0 Three nights

Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 08/04/2024 Melia White House 399.99 0 Three nights
Alan Dickson Hotels Hotel 15/04/2024 The Parkgate Hotel 86.67 0


